* Visuals are representative and the profile configuration may differ depending on the characteristics requested.
AS A124 flush mounted profile is specially designed for places with insulating board applications and can easily be installed by
means of screws to all types of walls. Its ribbed elastomeric gasket gains the profile a remarkable movement ability and slide-in
gasket system lets the profile to be used at facades. Profiles up to 150 mm gap are applied with single gasket while the wider ones
are with double gaskets joined with a connector profile.
Application Areas
Ideal for
Material
Aluminum Alloy
Optional Supplies
: Outdoor / Wall
: Shopping Malls, Airports, Residences, Hospitals, Hotels, Commercial & Public Buildings etc.
: Mill Finish Aluminum (Anodizing optional), EPDM (Only in Black Color) or TPE Gasket
: 6063 AA-USA / EN AW 6063
: Fire Barrier, Waterproof EPDM membrane
B
S
Fb
S
B
H
Fb
H
GASKET COLORS BLACK GREY BEIGE Custom Colors available.
Wall to Wall
AS A124-030 30 47 / 57 120 38 +10 / - 6 N/A
140 58 +20 / -15 N/A
AS A124-080 80 47 / 57 170 88 +40 / -30 N/A
AS A124-100 100 47 / 57 190 108 +20 / -50 N/A
AS A124-150 150 47 / 57 240 158 +30 / -80 N/A
AS A124-200
AS A124-200
200
200
47 / 57
47 / 57
290
290
208
208
+40 / -100
+40 / -100
N/
N/
A
A
AS A124-050 50 47 / 57
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
Wall to Wall / Corner
AS A124 MODEL
LOCATION MODEL GAP
(Fb) mm
HEIGHT
(H) MM
OVERALL
WIDTH
(B) mm
VISIBLE
WIDTH
(S) mm
MOVEMENT
(W) mm
LOAD
CAPACITY
STANDARD
LENGTH
(mt)
Continuous Extruded
Aluminum Frame
Elastomeric
Gasket
Note:	Please ask for different sizes
M
W
AL
L
&
 C
EI
LI
N
G
Wall Profile
Tested